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Servicio

 MONTO PAGADO  

JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. S.E.      128.152,92     
JN JNIU 30-62834410-4 TRANSPORTES ANTONIO MANSILLA S.A. S.E.        10.672,82     
JN JNIU 30-66419466-6 MARILAO S.A.(*) EN RECONOC. S.E.        35.576,07     
JN JNIU 30-68784108-1 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY S.R.L. S.E.      135.544,84     
JN JNIU 30-54578922-8 EMPRESA PUERTO TIROL S.R.L. S.P.I.           3.024,83     
JN JNIU 30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. S.P.I.        85.710,27     
JN JNIU 30-64472067-1 EMPRESA DEL SUR Y MEDIA AGUA S.A. S.P.I.      335.470,91     
JN JNIU 30-56238208-5 EXPRESO TIGRE-IGUAZU S.R.L. S.P.I.      171.322,57     
JN JNIU 30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. S.P.I.      424.051,90     
JN JNIU 30-54626164-2 EMPRESA EL TURISTA S.R.L. S.P.I.        10.358,88     
JN JNIU 30-54623424-6 EMPRESA EL NORTE BIS S.R.L. S.P.I.        92.948,08     
JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. S.P.I.      390.673,41     
JN JNIU 30-58121405-3 BALUT HERMANOS S.R.L. S.P.I.      230.168,03     
JN JNIU 30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. S.P.I.        34.508,79     
JN JNIU 30-54625840-4 EMPRESA SAN JOSE S.A./ EN RECONOC. S.P.I.      441.631,40     
JN JNIU 30-54624380-6 EMPRESA PULLMAN GENERAL BELGRANO S.R.L. S.P.I.      139.261,13     
JN JNIU 30-54633760-6 AUTOTRANSPORTES SOCASA S.A. S.P.I.      121.784,75     
JN JNIU 30-61133884-4 DERUDDER HNOS S.R.L. FLECHA BUS S.P.I.   1.429.574,95     
JN JNIU 30-62944722-5 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR S.R.L.(E.T.A.) S.P.I.           2.674,22     
JN JNIU 30-54633944-7 EL CONDOR EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE S.A. S.P.I.      472.792,26     
JN JNIU 30-64392215-7 VIA BARILOCHE S.A. S.P.I.      604.635,70     
JN JNIU 33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L S.P.I.      270.895,47     
JN JNIU 30-54624762-3 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTORES LA ESTRELLA S.A. S.P.I.      716.885,95     
JN JNIU 30-65289644-4 EL PRACTICO S.A. S.P.I.      131.180,04     
JN JNIU 30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. S.P.I.      115.893,21     
JN JNIU 30-61035814-0 CENTRAL ARGENTINO DE ROSARIO S.A. E/REC S.P.I.        29.290,97     
JN JNIU 30-54622179-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. S.P.I.           6.251,31     
JN JNIU 30-56178540-2 AUTOTRANSPORTES ANDESMAR S.A. S.P.I.      370.157,87     
JN JNIU 30-56394131-2 EMPRESA DE TTES.DE PASAJEROS KO-KO S.R.L S.P.I.           4.263,40     
JN JNIU 33-60077099-9 RUTATLANTICA S.A. S.P.I.              474,35     
JN JNIU 30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. S.P.I.        12.099,30     
JN JNIU 30-54633302-3 EMP.DE TTES.SIE.DE CORDOBA S.A.C.I.I.Y A S.P.I.      324.580,97     
JN JNIU 30-54622766-5 EMPRESA GENERAL URQUIZA S.R.L. S.P.I.      668.323,75     
JN JNIU 30-54625314-3 EMP.ARGENTINA DE SERV.PUBLICOS S.A.T.A. S.P.I.      297.880,01     
JN JNIU 30-54626201-0 CAYETANO CARUSO S.A. S.P.I.        46.948,96     
JN JNIU 30-54641680-8 TRANSPORTES DON OTTO S.A. S.P.I.      294.155,69     
JN JNIU 30-67437645-2 EL PULQUI S.R.L. S.P.I.           1.411,59     
JN JNIU 30-55076210-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES SAN JUAN S.A. S.P.I.      105.267,37     
JN JNIU 30-56468014-8 EMP.ASOC.CTRAL.ARG.S.R.L.Y EL DORADO SRL S.P.I.      260.682,67     
JN JNIU 30-57945598-1 EXPRESO ENCON S.R.L. S.P.I.           3.113,05     
JN JNIU 30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. S.P.I.      147.629,25     
JN JNIU 33-56802704-9 EMPRESA GUTIERREZ S.R.L. S.P.I.        36.398,73     
JN JNIU 30-54639386-7 LA TOSTADENSE Y CIA S.R.L. S.P.I.        22.550,99     
JN JNIU 30-56932483-8 LA COSTERA CRIOLLA S.R.L. S.P.I.      191.875,91     
JN JNIU 33-60274919-9 RUTAMAR S.R.L. S.P.I.           1.114,83     
JN JNIU 30-65829220-6 EMPRESA EL INDIO S.A.(I) S.P.I.           4.910,76     
JN JNIU 30-63380097-5 VERAYE OMNIBUS S.A. (V.O.S.A.) S.P.I.           1.008,28     
JN JNIU 30-62730398-6 EMPRESA ALMIRANTE GUILLERMO BROWN S.R.L. S.P.I.      137.323,64     
JN JNIU 30-67611410-2 GONZALEZ-TARABELLI S.A. S.P.I.      186.229,00     
JN JNIU 30-65108882-4 TRAMAT S.A S.P.I.      236.460,58     
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JN JNIU 30-56354526-3 EMPRESA VALLECITO S.R.L. S.P.I.           8.771,99     
JN JNIU 33-64571375-9 SOL Y VALLES S.A. S.P.I.              403,31     
JN JNIU 30-70721568-9 NUEVA CHEVALLIER S.A. S.P.I.   1.196.192,47     
JN JNIU 30-70787028-8 E.C. LEADER S.R.L. S.P.I.        16.602,17     
JN JNIU 33-70818048-9 25 DE AGOSTO TOUR S.R.L. S.P.I.        48.296,38     
JN JNIU 30-54578922-8 EMPRESA PUERTO TIROL S.R.L. T.L.        99.493,27     
JN JNIU 30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. T.L.      494.051,40     
JN JNIU 30-56238208-5 EXPRESO TIGRE-IGUAZU S.R.L. T.L.        37.236,29     
JN JNIU 30-54634367-3 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES 20 DE JUNIO S.A. T.L.      115.978,00     
JN JNIU 30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. T.L.      361.486,70     
JN JNIU 30-54623424-6 EMPRESA EL NORTE BIS S.R.L. T.L.        53.993,14     
JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. T.L.      506.122,06     
JN JNIU 30-58121405-3 BALUT HERMANOS S.R.L. T.L.      338.512,35     
JN JNIU 30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. T.L.      141.237,01     
JN JNIU 30-54625840-4 EMPRESA SAN JOSE S.A./ EN RECONOC. T.L.      117.479,53     
JN JNIU 30-54662272-6 EMPRESA EL RAPIDO S.R.L. T.L.      179.826,45     
JN JNIU 30-54624380-6 EMPRESA PULLMAN GENERAL BELGRANO S.R.L. T.L.      342.768,88     
JN JNIU 30-54633760-6 AUTOTRANSPORTES SOCASA S.A. T.L.      138.871,57     
JN JNIU 30-61133884-4 DERUDDER HNOS S.R.L. FLECHA BUS T.L.   1.476.733,58     
JN JNIU 30-62944722-5 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR S.R.L.(E.T.A.) T.L.        48.306,69     
JN JNIU 30-54633944-7 EL CONDOR EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE S.A. T.L.        28.698,03     
JN JNIU 30-64392215-7 VIA BARILOCHE S.A. T.L.      373.468,56     
JN JNIU 33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L T.L.        92.794,54     
JN JNIU 30-54408966-4 TURISMO PARQUE S.R.L. T.L.      153.915,50     
JN JNIU 30-65289644-4 EL PRACTICO S.A. T.L.      175.143,13     
JN JNIU 30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. T.L.        49.304,66     
JN JNIU 30-61035814-0 CENTRAL ARGENTINO DE ROSARIO S.A. E/REC T.L.           9.131,19     
JN JNIU 30-56178540-2 AUTOTRANSPORTES ANDESMAR S.A. T.L.      242.433,47     
JN JNIU 33-60077099-9 RUTATLANTICA S.A. T.L.      228.635,56     
JN JNIU 30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. T.L.        14.720,82     
JN JNIU 30-54633302-3 EMP.DE TTES.SIE.DE CORDOBA S.A.C.I.I.Y A T.L.      322.611,39     
JN JNIU 30-54622766-5 EMPRESA GENERAL URQUIZA S.R.L. T.L.      264.911,13     
JN JNIU 30-54625314-3 EMP.ARGENTINA DE SERV.PUBLICOS S.A.T.A. T.L.      102.933,44     
JN JNIU 30-54626201-0 CAYETANO CARUSO S.A. T.L.        55.682,57     
JN JNIU 30-54637090-5 DUMAS S.A (*) T.L.      119.636,43     
JN JNIU 30-67437645-2 EL PULQUI S.R.L. T.L.      396.875,44     
JN JNIU 30-55076210-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES SAN JUAN S.A. T.L.      107.890,60     
JN JNIU 30-56610811-5 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY SRL (I) T.L.           6.842,52     
JN JNIU 30-57945598-1 EXPRESO ENCON S.R.L. T.L.           9.842,71     
JN JNIU 30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. T.L.      234.609,02     
JN JNIU 30-61322839-6 AUTOTTES. SAN JUAN-MAR DEL PLATA S.A. T.L.      285.920,49     
JN JNIU 30-61580178-6 EL COMETA S.R.L. T.L.        21.108,47     
JN JNIU 33-54641970-9 TRANSPORTADORA PATAGONICA SA T.L.        83.248,01     
JN JNIU 30-54639386-7 LA TOSTADENSE Y CIA S.R.L. T.L.      463.592,32     
JN JNIU 33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. T.L.           8.671,17     
JN JNIU 30-56932483-8 LA COSTERA CRIOLLA S.R.L. T.L.      166.665,60     
JN JNIU 33-60274919-9 RUTAMAR S.R.L. T.L.      259.546,07     
JN JNIU 30-68902450-1 EXPRESO DEL OESTE S.A T.L.      263.500,12     
JN JNIU 30-54657368-7 EMPRESA GALVENSE SRL (I) T.L.        21.108,47     
JN JNIU 30-63380097-5 VERAYE OMNIBUS S.A. (V.O.S.A.) T.L.      502.751,21     
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JN JNIU 30-62730398-6 EMPRESA ALMIRANTE GUILLERMO BROWN S.R.L. T.L.        87.517,14     
JN JNIU 30-67611410-2 GONZALEZ-TARABELLI S.A. T.L.      352.687,78     
JN JNIU 30-65108882-4 TRAMAT S.A T.L.      382.965,83     
JN JNIU 30-56354526-3 EMPRESA VALLECITO S.R.L. T.L.        43.477,28     
JN JNIU 33-64571375-9 SOL Y VALLES S.A. T.L.        65.898,80     
JN JNIU 30-70721568-9 NUEVA CHEVALLIER S.A. T.L.      438.626,63     
JN JNIU 30-70742374-5 EMPRESA MESSINA S.R.L. T.L.           3.996,44     
JN JNIU 30-70743664-2 TRANSPORTE EL AGUILA DE JUNIN S.R.L. T.L.      139.921,10     
JN JNIU 30-71124418-9 EMPRESA ROBLEDO S.R.L. T.L.        36.870,79     


